
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador Gr Clas Gr Clas

Rúben Rodrigues 1893

Estevão Rodrigues 1892

Luís Miguel Rego 2491
Jorge Henriques 2492
Pedro Câmara 1633
João Câmara 1632

Bruno Amaral 2331

Sancho Eiró 3419

Bruno Tavares 3327

André Seabra 4841

Filipe Pires 2522

Vasco Mendonça 2873

Ricardo Silva 2859

Rui Valadão 7327

Rui Torres 1393

Marco Martins 2364

Rui Borges 2486

João Melo 7796

André Oliveira 7171

António Freitas 7172

Luís Pimentel 6628

Nuno Moura 6683

João Sousa 4071

Valter Cardoso 7234

Eduardo Veiga 5696

Luís Neves 1869

Max Salvador 8449

João Valente 8448

João Faria 2354

Carlos Melo 537

Emanuel Garcia 1669

Nelson Dinis 1415

Francisco Costa 2335

Luís Faria 2451

Mário Jorge 4664

João Monteiro 8376

Nelson Silva 3380

Paulo Silva 5871

Henrique Tavares

Nicole Tavares

Décio Gonçalves 5569

Mariana Fagundes 

João Botelho 7653

Paul Cabral 7652

Telmo Riqueza 6666

Miguel Sousa Azevedo 6728

Brian Duarte 6745

Ricardo Baptista 7462

Paulo Renato Silva 7530

Rui Ávila 7514

José Rainha 7798

Hélder Monteiro 7799

César Silva 7562

Paulo Jesus 5872

Carla Costa 7629

Elisabete Jesus 6846

João Costa 7630

Diogo Costa 7633

Carlos Freitas 7689

Ruben Melo 436

José Botelho 7680

Bruno Chaves 7654

David Paiva 6584

Emanuel Cabral 6583

Francisco da Rocha Costa 

Miguel Marques 

Diogo Moura 8336

Edgar Andrade 7563

Carlos Teodoro 8437

Rodrigo Moura 8430

Bruno Cabral 8435

Ricardo Braga

Pedro Matos

Wilson Duarte 

Sérgio Afonso 8879

Luis Cardoso

Inês Veiga 3694

Tiago Neves 2159

Rui Figueiredo 7486

Catarina Benardino 7487

Álvaro Chaves

Luis Bairos

Álvaro Ávila

Tracy Ávila 

Adriano Medeiros 6787

Mateus Bettencourt 6597

A Comissão Organizadora 01/08/2022

2 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8377

Total Inscritos: 43

7680 PEUGEOT 205 XS 8013

RENAULT CLIO S16

SUZUKI SWIFT 

CITROEN SAXO CUP

PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B)

OPEL CORSA - B GSI 8773

6105

37

36

35

34

1340

XLI Rally Além Mar Santa Maria 
Campeonato dos Açores de Ralis | Troféu de Ralis de Asfalto Açores 

12 e 13 de Agosto 

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Equipa

1 Rúben Rodrigues 1893 CITROEN C3 8501

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

N
º 

P
T

Auto Açoreana Racing

Team Além Mar 

Play Racing

4 TEAM ALEM MAR 2304 FORD FIESTA R5 6679 Team Além Mar 

3 PLAY RACING 701 CITROEN C3 R5 8300

6 Filipe Pires 2522
MITSUBISHI LANCER 

EVOLUTION X
6466

5 Bruno Tavares 3327 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6483

8 Rui Torres 1393 FORD ESCORT RS 6171

7 Ricardo Silva 2859 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6199

10 André Oliveira 7171 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8456

9 Rui Borges 2486
MITSUBISHI LANCER 

EVOLUTION IX
6420

12 João Sousa 4071
MITSUBISHI LANCER 

EVOLUTION VI
8700

11 Luís Pimentel 6628 PORSCHE 911 GT3 Cup (997) 7674

15 Max Salvador 8449 CITROEN C2 R2 5888

14 Eduardo Veiga 5696 FORD ESCORT MKII 6676

17 Emanuel Garcia 1669 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655

16 João Faria 2354 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6114

19 Mário Jorge 4664 HYUNDAI GETZ 1.5D 6860

18 Francisco Costa 2335 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6828

21 Henrique Tavares RENAULT CLIO 2.0 7264

20 Nelson Silva 3380 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982

23 João Botelho 7653 FORD FIESTA 7868

22 Décio Gonçalves 5569 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6562

25 Brian Duarte 6745 RENAULT CLIO RS 6878

24 Telmo Riqueza 6666 FORD ESCORT MKII 6448

27 José Rainha 7798 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VAN 6749

26 Paulo Renato Silva 7530 RENAULT CLIO 6256

29 Carla Costa 7629 RENAULT CLIO 5805

28 César Silva 7562 SKODA FABIA RS DIESEL 6631

44 Adriano Medeiros 6787 TOYOTA YARIS 5642

2167

Lic. nº

32 José Botelho

31 Carlos Freitas 7689 RENAULT CLIO 7682

CAR TRAA

David Paiva 33 6584 5749PEUGEOT 306 GTI

2167

795

30 João Costa 7630

CITROEN C2 GT

FIAT 500 ABARTH

PEUGEOT 106 XSI

FIAT CINQUECENTO

PEUGEOT 106

7563

7247

8139

8148

9102

9113

7211

5703Bruno Cabral 

Carlos Teodoro

Diogo Moura 

Francisco da Rocha Costa

Sérgio Afonso 

Pedro Matos 

Álvaro Chaves

Rui Figueiredo

Inês Veiga

8435

8437

8336

7486

3694

8879

41

40

39

38

42

RC2X5-16

RC2X5-16

RC2X5-16

3P2RC4X5-16

RC2X5-16

2P1

7P3RC2NX5-16

2P12P1

7P3RC2NX5-16

11X2

P2 3

2P12P1

X5-16

11X2

14X3

RGT

P1 2

10X2

17X617X6

X4 15 X4 15

3P23P2

2P12P1

2P12P1

X4 15

15X415X4

X2 10 x2 10

10X210X2

X2 10 X2 10

10X2

X2 10 X2 10

10X210X2

X1

P1 2 P1 2

3P2

X2 10

8X1

X1 9

2P12P1

8X1

X2 10

8X18X1

Álvaro Ávila 43 8X1TOYOTA YARIS 

X1 8

8X18X1

8X18


